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Income Tax  
under 2006 Law at 2006 Levels

Growth and 
Investment Tax 

Plan

14,523

14,523

8,005

8,005

2,349

2,349

9,004

9,004

37,959

37,959
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12,300 270

24,300 2,034

40,700 4,590

80,500 16,244

14,000 -5,600

23,100 -3,433

36,700 1,177

71,300 9,154

38,600 -94

65,300 2,727

97,800 9,599

196,200 42,868

0 1,673

0 5,287

0 1,853

0 7,973
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